



**SPPS - Wellstone Elementary School
Bid Tabulation - April 10, 2024**



Contractor Name	Base Bid		Total Bid
Contract #0510 - Structural Steel Erection			
High Five Erectors II , Inc.	115,730.00		115,730.00
Contract #0512 - Structural Steel Supply			
DG Welding & MFG, Inc.	163,300.00		163,300.00
Construction Systems Inc.	192,400.00		192,400.00
Contract #0610 - General Construction			
Frerichs Construction Company	1,077,000.00		1,077,000.00
Maertens-Brenny Construction Company			-



**SPPS - Wellstone Elementary School
Bid Tabulation - April 10, 2024**



Contractor Name	Base Bid		Total Bid
Contract #0750 - Roofing/Metal Panels			
Central Roofing Company	698,120.00		698,120.00
John A./ Dalsin & Sons, Inc.	925,550.00		925,550.00
Contract #0790 - Caulking/Fire Stopping			
Carciofini Company	170,650.00		170,650.00
Contract #2100 - Fire Suppression			
Nasseff Mechanical	48,500.00		48,500.00



**SPPS - Wellstone Elementary School
Bid Tabulation - April 10, 2024**



Contractor Name	Base Bid		Total Bid
Contract #2200 - Plumbing and Piping			
Davis Mechanical Systems	2,690,000.00		2,690,000.00
Contract #2300 - HVAC and Controls			
Thelen Heating & Roofing	2,126,000.00		2,126,000.00
Contract #2600 - Electrical			
Master Electrical, Inc.	220,320.00		220,320.00



**SPPS - Wellstone Elementary School
Bid Tabulation - April 10, 2024**



Contractor Name	Base Bid		Total Bid
Contract #3100 - Earthwork			
St. Paul Utilities & Excavation, Inc	284,000.00		284,000.00